
                             Economics Student Tutor List for Fall 2025

The students listed below may be hired as paid tutors by students seeking assistance. All scheduling and 
financial arrangements are to be made directly between tutor and client,  the Economics Department.
You can contact a potential tutor directly; their email addresses are listed below.

Shuyang Deng sdeng4@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory, Econometrics,
Economic Forecasting

Case Tatro ctatro1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory, Econometrics

Min Sun Park mpark52@binghamton.edu

Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory

Sumaya Memon smemon1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory, Econometrics

Jijeebisha Bhattarai jbhatta1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory

Abiodun Musbaudeen amusbau1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory, Econometrics

Sahabuddin Ahmed Seikdear sseikdear@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory,
Econometrics, Economic Forecasting

Muhammad Imam Hussain mhussai7@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory, Econometrics,
Economic Forecasting

Mohammed Mahinur Alam malam56@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory,
Econometrics, Economic Forecasting,
ECON degree electives

not

Graduate Students
TUTOR NAME Email Address Courses



Undergraduate Students
TUTOR NAME Email Address Courses

Jonathon Glatzer jglatze1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory

Donald Jofrin djofrin1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory, Econometrics

Madeline Raeihle mraeihl1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics
Sarah Fettig sfettig@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics

Siddharth Gundapaneni sgundap2@binghamton.edu
Macroeconomic Theory,
Econometrics, Economic Forecasting

Cheryl Zhu czhu11@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Mitchell Yegorov myegorov@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Ryan Mosley rmosley@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics
Michelle Flyangolts mflyang1@binghamton.edu Principles of Macroeconomics
Eva Tikhomirova etikhomirova@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics
Olivia Zhou ozhou@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics

Sarah Mezzapelle smezzap1@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Anna Li ali201@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Sam Cohen scohen87@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory

Danielle Degani ddegani1@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory

Jiexu Lin jlin381@binghamton.edu Microeconomic Theory

Aryaman Bahri abahri1@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Nicholas Dolin ndolin1@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Jessica Gelman jgelman4@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Caroline Favelson cfavels1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics
Ryan Desnick rdesnic1@binghamton.edu Principles of Microeconomics

Susan Zheng szhen109@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics



Casey Waterman cwaterm2@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory

Dan Breton dbreton1@binghamton.edu Microeconomic Theory, Econometrics

Samantha McDonald smcdon18@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory

Jessica Lin jlin420@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Fante Talia tfante1@binghamton.edu
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Macroeconomic Theory

Joslyn Aranha jaranha@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

John Jarama jjarama1@binghamton.edu
Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics

Bryan Cheng bcheng11@binghamton.edu

Principles of Microeconomics,
Principles of Macroeconomics,
Microeconomic Theory,
Macroeconomic Theory, Econometrics


